PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3495238

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAPAK COMPANY, LLC	08/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMPAC FLEXIBLES, LLC
Street Address:	12025 TRICON ROAD
City:	CINCINNATI
State/Country:	OHIO
Postal Code:	45246

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	07443821
Application Number:	07458145
Application Number:	07516111
Application Number:	07530926
Application Number:	07742401
Application Number:	07906686
Application Number:	08436178
Application Number:	08683671
Application Number:	08709163
Application Number:	08841450
Application Number:	08843156
Application Number:	08996353
Application Number:	09268224
Application Number:	09416224
Application Number:	09495520
Application Number:	09686132
Application Number:	09800692

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)762-0037

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

REEL: 036401 FRAME: 0294

503448613

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5139773486

Email: abrown@katzteller.com

Correspondent Name: AMY BROWN

Address Line 1: 255 E FIFTH ST STE 2400 Address Line 4: CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AMY BROWN
SIGNATURE:	/Amy Brown/
DATE SIGNED:	08/24/2015

Total Attachments: 13

source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page1.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page2.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page3.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page4.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page5.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page6.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page7.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page8.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page9.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page10.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page11.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page12.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page12.tif source=Ampac Flexibles fka Kapak Company Articles#page13.tif



SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate of Organization

I, Mary Kiffmeyer, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: Articles of Organization, duly eigned, have been filed on this date in the Office of the Secretary of Stute, for the organization of the following limited liability company, under and in accordance with the provisions of the chapter of Minnesota Statutes listed below.

This limited liability company is now legally organized under the laws of Minnesota.

Name: Kapak Company LLC

Charter Number: 42156-LLC

Chapter Formed Under: 3228

This certificate has been issued on 05/27/2003.



Mary Kiffmans

LAC-OR-\$155 42/56-16C

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF KAPAK COMPANY LLC

THE UNDERSIGNED ORGANIZER, being a natural person 18 years of age or older, in order to form a limited liability company under Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322B, hereby adopts the following Articles of Organization:

ARTICLE I

The mane of this Company (the "Company") is: Kupak Company LLC

ARTICLE 7... REGISTERED OFFICE

The registered office of this Company is located at the 32 - as of its registered agent,

Maston Edelman Borman & Brand, LLP Attention: Torri Krivosius. Hat-3300 Wells Fargo Center 90 South Seventh Street Minneapolls, Minneaota 55402

ARTICLE 3 ORGANIZER

The name and address of the sole Organizer of this Company is as follows:

David Polyreen, Esq. 3300 Wells Fargo Center 90 South Seventh Street Minnespolis, MN 55402-4140

ARTICLE 4

Unless dissolved earlier according to law, this Company shall exist pernetually from the date these Articles of Organization are filed with the Minnes at Secretary of State.

ARTICLE 5 Membership Interests

If the Company at any time shall have governors, then in addition to any and all powers conferred upon the Company's board of governors (the "Board") by the laws of the State of

515631

Minnesota, the Board shall have the authority to define membership interests, to establish by resolution mere than one class or series of membership interests, and to fix the relative rights, restrictions and preferences of any such classes or series of interests, and the authority to issue membership interests of a class or series to another class or series in any manner that the Board deems necessary, subject to any centrary provisions set forth in a member control agreement signed by all of the mumbers of the Company (and all persons who have signed contribution agreements with respect to the Company), as amended incin time to time.

No member of this Company shall have any preemptive rights as provided in Minnesota Statutus, Section 322B.33.

The Boyrd, if any, shall have the authority to adopt a procedure restating the value of provious espital contributions by the members, but shall not do to unless profits, losses and distributions are to be shared in proportion to the value of the capital contributions of the members as of the date of any such restniement, or in any other proportion determined pursuant to a member control agreement signed by all of the members of the Company (and all persons who have signed contribution agreements with respect to the Company), or smeaded from time to time

The members shall share profits, losses and distributions in the proportion specified in a mumber control agreement signed by all of the members of the Company (and all persons who have signed contribution agreements with respect to the Company), as americal from time to time. Members may be admitted to or expelled from the Company as provided in such a member control agreement. In the absence of a member control agreement, the members shall share profits, losses and distributions as contemplated by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322B.

ARTICLE 6 VOTING BY MEMBERS

No member of this Company shall have any cumulative voting rights. Members shall have the right to vote as described in the member control agreement signed by all of the members of the Company, as amended from time to time or, if there is no member control agreement, shall have the right to vote as contemplated by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322B. To the extent specified in these Articles or such a member control agreement, the proportion of votes needed for an action of the members may exceed a majority of the voting power of the membership interests present and entitled to vote at a duty held meeting, except as otherwise provided by applicable law.

ARTICLE 7 MEMBER ACTION WITHOUT MEETING

Any action required or pennitted to be taken at a meeting of the members may be taken by written action signed by the numbers who own voting power equal to the voting power that would be required to take the same action at a meeting of the members at which all members are present.

258910.

.

ARTICLE B RESTRICTION ON TRANSPER OF GOVERNANCE RIGHTS

A member's governance rights may be transferred to a person not already a member only;

(a) with the consent of all of the members (and all persons who have signed contribution agreements with respect to the Company); or (b) as otherwise described in a member control agreement, as amended from time.

ARTICLE 9 GOVERNORS/INITIAL MEMBERS

The names of the Company's initial governors shall be set forth in a written action of the Organizer unless the Company determines to have no Buard. In such a case, the Organizer shall accept contributions from the Company's initial members. If the Company has a Board, any action required or permitted to be taken at a meeting of the Board and not needing approval by the members may be taken by written action signed by the number of governors that would be required to take the same action at a meeting of the Board at which all governors are present.

ARTICLE 10 LIMITATION ON GOVERNORS' LIABILITY

If the Company has a Board, no governor of this Company shall be personally liable to the Company or its members for monetary damages for breach of flduciary duty by such governor as a governor; provided, however, that this Article 10 shall not eliminate or limit the liability of a governor to the extent provided by applicable law. (a) for any breach of the governor's duty of loyalty to the Company or its members; (b) for acts or omissions not in good faith or which involve intentional misconduct or a knowing violation of law; (c) under Section 322B.56 or 80A.23 of the Minnesota Statutes; or (d) for any transaction from which the governor derived an improper personal bencilt. No amendment to or repeal of this Article shall apply to or liave any effect on the liability or alleged liability of any governor of the Company for or with respect to any acts or omissions of such governor occurring prior to such amendment or repeal.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand a Organizer this 27th day of May, 2003.

STATE OF MINNESOT

MAY 27 2003

Grant Hiffman

258949.1

42156-LC

UC-AM



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF KAPAK COMPANY LLC

THE UNDERSIGNED, the Chief Manager of Kapak Company LLC, a Minnesota limited liability company (the "Company"), hereby certifies that the following Articles of Amendment have been duly adopted by the Company's board of governors and members pursuant to the provisions of the Minnesota Limited Liability Company Act.

- 1. The name of the Company is: Kapak Company LLC.
- 2. Paragraph 3 of Article 5 of the Company's Articles of Organization is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"Members of this Company shall have preemptive rights as provided in Minnesota Statutes, Section 322B.33."

3. This amendment has been adopted pursuant to Chapter 322B of the Minnesota Statutes, also called the Minnesota Limited Liability Company Act.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand on behalf of the Company on this $\frac{39^{+1}}{2}$ day of July, 2004.

KAPAK COMPANY LLC

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

AUG 02 2004

Missay Nifferige Secretary of State

John Q. Baumann, Chief Manager and CEO

342877

42154-LLC





MINNESOTA SECRETARY OF STATE **NOTICE OF CHANGE OF** REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT

Please re	ead the instructions on the back before completing	this form.					
	: State ID# 42156-LLC KAPAK COMPANY LLC						
2. F	Registered Office Address (No. & Street): List a complete street address or rural route and rural route box number. A post office box is not acceptable.						
	380 Jackson Street, Suite 418, St. Paul			, MN	55101		
-	Street		City	Stat	te Zip Code		
3. F	Registered Agent (Registered agents are required for foreign entities but optional for Minnesota entities):						
	Corporation Service Company				•		
· <u>I</u> f	f you do not wish to designate an agent, you must	list "NONE" in	this box. D	O NOT LIST	THE ENTITY NAME.		
In compli	iance with Minnesota Statutes, Section 302A.123, mpany has resolved to change the entity's register	303.10, 308A. ed office and/o	025, 317A. or agent as	123 or 322B.1 listed above.	351 certify that the above		
I certify the subject to	hat I am authorized to execute this notice and I fur the penalties of perjury as set forth in Minnesota	ther certify tha Statutes Secti	it I understa ion 609.48	nd that by sig as if I had sign	ning this notice I am ned this notice under oath.		
	A CM						
_	Signature of Authorized Person						
Name ar	nd Telephone Number of a Contact Person : Kathy	/ Shields	· .	(800) 927-9800, ext. 3151		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		please	print legibly				
Filing Fe	ee: For Profit Minnesota Corporations, Cooperative	es and Limited	Liability Co	mpanies: \$35	5.00.		
Minneso	ota Nonprofit Corporations: No \$35.00 fee is due	untess you a	re adding or	removing an	agent.		
Non-Min Make che	nesota Corporations: \$50.00. ecks payable to Secretary of State (YOUR CANCI	ELLED CHEC	K IS YOUR	RECEIPT).	STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE		
MAIL TO	Secretary of State				FILED		
	Corporate Division				JUL - 9 2007 .		
	180 State Office Building			•	א נוחו ל - מיבי		
	100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd				men 4. 201 11		
(St. Paul, MN 55155-1299 No walk-in service available at this location for c	orporate, UCC	or notary)		Secretary of State		
•	service is available at our public counter located l			tirement Syste	em Bldg, 60 Empire Drive,		

Suite #100, St. Paul, MN 55103.



MINNESOTA SECRETARY OF STATE



NOTICE OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT

1.	Entity Name:	•		
Se	e Attached List			<u> </u>
2.	Registered Office Address: Li	st a complete street address or rura (A post office box by itself is not a		oute box number.
380	Jackson Street, Suite 700	St. Paul	MN	55101
	Street	City	State	Zip Code
i.	Registered Agent (Registered ag	ents are required for foreign entiti	es, but optional for	Minnesota entities):
}ee	Attached List			
	If you do not wish to designate an ag	ent, you must list "NONE" in this		
	ompliance with Minnesota Statute	s, Section 302A.123, 303.10	, 308A.025, 308	BB, 317A.123 or 322B.
cer		s, Section 302A.123, 303.10	, 308A.025, 308	BB, 317A.123 or 322B.
ceristed	ompliance with Minnesota Statute tify that the above listed company	s, Section 302A.123, 303.10 has resolved to change the change the change the change the change the this notice and I further ce	, 308A.025, 308 entity's registere	BB, 317A.123 or 322B. ed office and/or agent a
ceri isted	ompliance with Minnesota Statute tify that the above listed company d above. tify that I am authorized to execute I am subject to the penalties of	s, Section 302A.123, 303.10 has resolved to change the change the change the change the change the this notice and I further ce	, 308A.025, 308 entity's registere	BB, 317A.123 or 322B. ed office and/or agent a
ceristed	ompliance with Minnesota Statute tify that the above listed company d above. tify that I am authorized to execute I am subject to the penalties of	s, Section 302A.123, 303.10 has resolved to change the determinant the section of	, 308A.025, 308 entity's registere	BB, 317A.123 or 322B. ed office and/or agent a rstand that by signing the ction 609.48 as if I had
ceri isted	ompliance with Minnesota Statute tify that the above listed company d above. tify that I am authorized to execute I am subject to the penalties of	te this notice and I further ce perjury as set forth in Minne	, 308A.025, 308 entity's registered rtify that I under sota Statutes Second	B, 317A.123 or 322B. ed office and/or agent a rstand that by signing the
ceristed	ompliance with Minnesota Statute tify that the above listed company d above. tify that I am authorized to execute I am subject to the penalties of	te this notice and I further ce perjury as set forth in Minne Signature of A John H. Pelle	, 308A.025, 308 entity's registered rtify that I under sota Statutes Section	B, 317A.123 or 322B. ed office and/or agent a rstand that by signing the
ceristed	ompliance with Minnesota Statute tify that the above listed company d above. It if that I am authorized to execute I am subject to the penalties of the this notice under oath.	te this notice and I further ce perjury as set forth in Minne Signature of A John H. Pelle	atify that I under sota Statutes Security authorized Personation, Asst. Market 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	B, 317A.123 or 322B. ed office and/or agent a rstand that by signing the

Profit Minnesota Corporations, Cooperatives and Limited Liability Companies: \$35.00. Minnesota Nonprofit Corporations: No \$35.00 fee is due, unless you are adding, removing or changing the agent.

Non-Minnesota Corporations: \$50.00.

TTC TTC TTC	1857185-2 LLC BIG RED DOG PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6077-LLC LLC BL RESORTS I, LLC 2377668-6 LLC BLACKWOODS EMEORITM OF CURIOSITIES, ODDITIES AND A 21021-LLC LLC BOrders Land Company, LLC 1675410-2 LLC BOREAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS, LLC 2428341-2 LLC BPT, LLC 18731-LLC LLC Brooks Insurance Group Services, LLC 18731-LLC LLC Buffalo Ridge Wind Farm, LLC 19876-LLC LLC Buffalo Ridge Wind Farm, LLC 1052-LLC LLC Bunzal Minneapolis, LLC 2420044-4 LLC Burnet Realty LLC	13845-LLC LLC Artspace Galveston, LLC 1268934-3 LLC Artspace Grain Belt, LLC 1860599-2 LLC Artspace Grain Belt, LLC 1860599-2 LLC Artspace Houston, LLC 25261-LLC LLC Artspace Houston, LLC 25291-LLC LLC Artspace Mount Rainier, LLC 27291-LLC LLC BAREFOOT BLJSS, LLC 1825493-7 LLC BAREFOOT BLJSS, LLC 1825493-7 LLC BAREFOOT BLJSS, LLC 1800915-5 LLC Bay Area LLC 233186-LC LLC BFILING ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 33118-LLC LLC BFILING ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC 2311069-2 LLC BIG G ENTERPRISES, LLC	201671-3 LLC ALLEN & ASSOCIATES, LLC 201671-3 LLC ALLEN & ASSOCIATES, LLC 201707-4 LLC AMPLETY LIFE!, LLC 2002007-4 LLC AMPLETY LIFE!, LLC 1987946-2 LLC AMPLETY LIFE!, LLC 2397641-2 LLC AMPLETY LIFE!, LLC 2397641-3 LLC AMPLET FALLS SERVICES, LLC 18978-68-3 LLC ANHORN CONSULTING, LLC 2041717-4 LLC ARCHER MECHANICAL LLC 29079-LLC LLC ARCHER MECHANICAL LLC 29079-LLC LLC Armatus Offshore Advisors, LLC 29081-LLC LLC Artspace Brainerd, LLC 275166-3 LLC Artspace Brainerd, LLC 116176-LLC LLC Artspace Brainerd, LLC 2050010-2 LLC Artspace Frogtown, LLC	Type Busine LLC 101ST I LLC 11TH AV LLC 1ST AV LLC 1ST AV LLC ANTON LLC ASSOLUT LLC AGITED LLC ADI REI LLC ADVENT LLC AGVENT LLC AGV
17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0	213216-6 LLC EVENTIFLING RAS IT S FLEACE, AND 2407776-3 LLC FAITH CAPITAL, LLC 2097765-2 LLC FAMILY CARE TRANSPORTATION, LLC 1177410-2 LLC FERGUS FALLS, MN REALTY LLC 19606-LLC LLC FERGUS FALLS, MN REALTY LLC 42641-LLC LLC First Hater Investments, LLC 2279732-7 LLC First Movers Advantage, LLC 1955863-2 LLC FIRST NATIONAL BID, LLC 2369119-2 LLC FIRST NATIONAL BID, LLC 43561-LLC LLC FILAMINGOWORLD.COM, LLC 43561-LLC LLC FLAMINGOWORLD.COM, LLC	2211025-4 LLC Durham Beverage Co. LLC 1867206-3 LLC Durham Beverage Co. LLC 2354383-4 LLC EAGLE MOUNTAIN HOME HEALTH CARE, LLC 2216468-2 LLC ECOHBUPFET.COM, LLC 43182-LLC LLC ELLEN RIVER PARTNERS, LLC 2217267-3 LLC EMC Publishing, LLC 2217267-3 LLC EMC Publishing, LLC 2217267-9 LLC EMEA EXPORT, LLC 2319957-9 LLC EMEA EXPORT, LLC 2063335-2 LLC EQUITYM EXPIRIT, LLC 2063335-2 LLC EQUITYM ARKETING SETTICES OF Minnesota, L.L.C. 814344-2 LLC EQUITY MARKETING SETTICES 9659-LLC LLC EVENTS AND BEYOND, LLC 9659-LLC LLC EVERTS AND BEYOND, LLC	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Charter # Type Business Name 1825493-9 LLC CAFE MIDWAY, LLC 2283186-4 LLC Cantina #1 at MOA, LLC 1905706-2 LLC Cantina #1 Minneapolis, LLC 1416486-2 LLC Caremark Minnesota Specialty Pharmacy Holding, LLC 2290016-5 LLC CARETONS LLC 1956926-3 LLC CARISON Companies Travel Investments, LLC 1969717-3 LLC CARISON Equities LLC 1529635-3 LLC CARIBERINES #5772, LLC 26406-LLC LLC CED MANUFACTURING CO., LLC 2444562-2 LLC CHAD LINDEN CONSTRUCTION & CABINETRY, LLC 19448-LLC LLC CHAMPEPAGAN WIND POWER PARTNERS, LLC 2160704-2 LLC CX RENTALS, LLC 2160704-2 LLC CX RENTALS, LLC 37058-LLC LLC COllins Drive, L.L.C.

```
2063835-4
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    2264657-2 LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       2415690-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     13019-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         2005568-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2034279-2 LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  10311-LLC LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            2387854-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            1248167-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           33981-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             2420020-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1836865-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     1994173-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      2233989-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         2032247-5
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         2418517-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             2101594-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2097775-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                1265685-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2129139-4
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     1701765-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1917457-4
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       1947022-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1238569-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            10924-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             31095-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               21347-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2202851-6 LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1971795-7
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      2440690-2 LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        2420044-2 LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           2441739-2 ЦСС
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            1916987-2 ЦЬС
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1446147-5
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2173409-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Charter # Type Business Name
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       2413378-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        42156-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              949807-2 LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        2572-LLC LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   759080-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        9297-LLC
                                                                                                                                            2060326-5
1188903-5
                                    1186903-4
                                                     1188903-3
                                                                                                        16487-LLC
                                                                                                                         18158-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                1827224-6
                                                                                                                                                                                   2233994-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                    2279714-2
                                                                       1011317-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1925512-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          881663-2
                                                                                        9299-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              873-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        HAPPY CHAPPY'S WINDOW WASHING,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           HALCYON SERVICES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              H & L PROCESSING SERVICES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Greenfield Funding, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Great Lakes Gaming of Michigan, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Grand Casinos of Louisiana, LLC - Tunica - Biloxi
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         GRAND ADVENTURES TRAVEL COMPANY, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            GOPHER COMPANY STORM, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            GL ROOFING, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Gina Development,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Hartland Fuel Products, L.L.C.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HOMESTEAD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Home Referral Network LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           HOLDING GC ACQUISITION, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Highland Pointe, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               HI RISE INVESTMENTS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Herberger's Department Stores, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     HELPING HANDS TRANSFORTATION, LLC
                                                                   Lakes Game Development, LLC
Lakes Gaming and Resorts, LLC
Lakes Gaming-Louisiana, LLC
Lakes Gaming-Mississippi, LLC
                                                                                                                                           KLH CONSULTING, LLC
KULKAY OUTDOORS, LLC
LAKE MINNETONKA CUSTOM CARPENTRY,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      JL WOLF PROPERTIES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Jeff Davis, LLC
JET ASSIST, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             JAY E KRAUSS JR MD, DABA, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              J D HOMES & REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 IWANSKI'S OPTIONS,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     ISIS INVESTMENTS LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       IndependenceCare Underwriting Services - Minneapol
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        IndependenceCare Administrators L.L.C.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             IH 1, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   HULET CONSULTING, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         HBI Winona Terminal,
Lakes Kickapoo Consulting, LLC
                                                  Lakes Iowa Consulting,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Kapak Company LLC KAYZAK CONSULTING, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Jung/Normandale, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Jujamcyn Productions Company, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 JUBILEE INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     JSP INVESTMENTS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      JOHN OTTESON, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           ЈАФЕ АПФІО, ЦЬС
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Interchange Investors North Building LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Indian Land Capital Company LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                IDREAM INVESTMENTS, LLC
                   Lakes Jamul Development, LLC
                               Lakes Iowa Management, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                      KINSEY ANDERSON PHOTOGRAPHIC ARTS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                      KB & TS PROPERTIES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Kaddatz Artist Lofts, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      INNOVASTAT,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    둙
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Ë
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          F
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Ę
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1188903-7
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2246699-2 LLC Lakes Mississippi Land Development,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    1188903-6 LLC Lakes Kickapoo Management, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           2220973-7
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              25907-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              1188903-8
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            2150618-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2417427-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1307745-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          2331821-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       2395556-5
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          2279732-6
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1735746-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      2233923-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     2220973-8
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         10737-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1288495-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             1288502-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                1288500-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  1288518-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1286382-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1288526-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1288516-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1288522-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              1288528-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1295316-5
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              2304387-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2161935-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1998681-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      2409768-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     2251070-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  933113-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Charter # Type Business Name
                                                                                                                                                  26660-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                        1918610-5
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            1956926-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  25905-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   2216934-6
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        2173409-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           21293-LLC
                                                                                                                                2326001-2
                                                                                                                                                                   19447-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                      19875-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                           40551-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               1940662-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1578290-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1395219-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 853479-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   617309-5
                      19874-LLC
                                                       2220973-3
                                                                          2452683-5
                                                                                             1823581-2
                                                                                                               1049702-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          708374-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     635890-5
                                      991679-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           LLC M & M Ice Cream XVI, LLC LLC M.S. NDT, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    UT.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            LLC LUECK MARKETING ASSOCIATES,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             F
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   LLC Louis-Fitzgerald, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                LEC.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   11.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      E
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Ę
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              F
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                LANE BRYANT #6690, LLC
LANE BRYANT #6693, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Las Perlas, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          LANE BRYANT #6755, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           LANDVIK, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Lakes Pawnee Management,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Lakes Pawnee Consulting,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            LIBOR Management LLC
LIBOR Naperville Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            LIBOR Arizona Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               MISSION VALLEY, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         MEEHAN KIESER LLC 695
Mendota Hills, LLC
Midland Calibrated LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       MAJJESTIC SHORES LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          MAAS TRUCKING, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Lowertown Bluffs, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      LOS 3 DE MICHOACAN, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     LLEM SOLUTIONS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Lifestyle Living Management LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          LIBOR Washington Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             LIBOR Salt Lake City Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                LIBOR Nashville Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    LIBOR California Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      LIBOR Bloomington Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           LIBOR Atlanta Beverage LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             LAKEVIEW AVENUE, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Lakes Poker Tour,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          MLB PROPERTIES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               MARK FISH TRUCKING, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               MARIABELLA PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      MARCK FINANCIAL, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     MAPLE HILL PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Minnesota Shubert Theater, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Minnesota Industrial Portfolio, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        MINNESOTA GYMNASTICS TRAINING CENTER, LLC
   NJD PROPERTIES LLC
North Ridge Wind Farm, I
NORTHERN CAPITAL GROUP,
                                                                                                                                                                                 Moulton Heights Wind Power Project, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                    MONARCH MORTGAGE COMPANY, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     MINNESOTA INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
                                                                         Newhouse & Associates, LLC
                                                                                             NEUROSKINS, LLC
                                                                                                             NETRII, LLC
                                                                                                                               NanoHldrs LLC
                                                                                                                                                Muncie Power Partners, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                   Moulton Wind Power Partners, LLC
                                                       NEWTON AVENUE, LLC
   , EFC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   FLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Ę
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         LT.C
```

Charter # Type Business Name

```
2378301-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1511592
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         1195618-4
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            2405362-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          2295860-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              2234000-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 24595-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     2290016-7
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            2233982-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2304381-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2290016-6
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      1969717-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              2459103
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  2390184-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             2161935-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              2423239-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  1736731-3
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                10045-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       2220973-5
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          2449442-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               2359701-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2439632
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      2214517-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 1510119-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  2356918-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      2149115-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           29938-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1790191
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1934598
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          8281-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Charter # Type Business Name
                                                                                                                 20007-LLC
                                                                                                                                                        2239136-4
                                                                                                                                                                          2268545-3
                                                                                                                                                                                               1989011-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                 19378-шс
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      20579-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           1916627-4
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             1869361-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         13702-LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              1970207-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                1295033-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   1518324-
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       638886-2
                                                                                              2447728-3
                                                                                                                                   2001671-4
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              927633-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     910831-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    789263-2
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Northern PCS Services, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    NOVO CONSULTING, LLC
Oakview Investments LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Northland Real Estate Specialists LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  NORTHLAND COFFEE SPECIALTIES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Palmer & Cay of Minnesota,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Opus, L.L.C.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          OMNI ONLINE, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               OASIS LANDSCAPES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Norton LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                       Sailboat Bend, LLC
Sedgwick Heating & Air Conditioning
Shelly and Wark Development, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Platinum Disc, LLC
PODVIN & ASSOCIATES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Perfectly Essential,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PENN AVENUE, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          PEMIK RESOURCES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              PATHWAY HOMES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Pacific Ventures Services,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               OCSIMATECH,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Regent Florida Employer Corp. LLC
Regent ML Management LLC
RENOUN COMPUTERS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     PUB DWELLERS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              PROJECT LEADERSHIP CONSULTING,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 PREMIER CHURCH FURNISHINGS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Performance Property Management Company,
                                                                                              SINGLELANE ENTERPRISES, LLC
                                                                                                                   Sinclair Finance, LLC
                                                                                                                                   SIMON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - MINNESOTA HOLDING, LL
                                                                                                                                                        SHOWCASE LAWN MAINTENANCE, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                        SHERPA, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      SAF Hydroelectric LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           SADDLEROCK MUSIC PRODUCTIONS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             SABA GROUP, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  RXRELATE, PLLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Rtriangle Strategy Advisors, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Riverside Artist Lofts,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Regent Chicago LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 READY TWO GO, LLC
Red Power Trucking, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              QUIETSTORM, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                QUALITY ASSURANCE HOMES,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         PROVEN PERFORMANCE TUNING, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           PROSTAR MEDIA, LLC
                                                                          SKINNY COMMITTEE RECORDS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           River Falls Ventures, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Regent Boston Employer Corp. LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Regent Bal Harbour Management LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           RADNICK PROPERTIES, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          PERFORMANT DESIGN, LLC
South Beach Beverage Co. LLC
                  SONNATA SOLUTIONS, LLC
                                     SMITH BLVD. INTERNATIONAL, LLC
                                                     SKULL MACHINE,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               REGAL CAPITAL GROUP LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       RAG KODIAK HOLDINGS, LLC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   FIC
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  CIT
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Ę
```

2075119-3 2255767 1763363-5 20164-LL 2369210-2 44064-LLC 2202851-5 1777257-5 1079571-2 1659600-1857185-2107358 2019151-1775037-2333427-2 2043179 1697993-20315-LI 2465844-2233998-26661-LLC 19872-LLC 1487508-2 1508230-3 2389866-3 2010564-3 2467907 19877-LLC 1692482 1973899-1584237-7 19873-LI 2148304-3 35475-LLC 2340330-749829-2 705088-868078-2 618266-2 Staff Benefits Services, LLC STC REAL ESTATE, SPORTSEQUIP LLC Warwick Beverage Co. LLC
Waterbury Financial LLC
WATERS MEDICAL SYSTEMS, LLC TRISCORE CREDIT SERVICES, LLC TRI STATE INVESTMENTS LLC TP PRODUCTIONS, LLC THE SELF CENTER, LLC THE NOT SO OLD MCDONALD'S FARM, LLC The Gully company LLC THE JOYSWISE FUND, LLC THE GAELIC STONE, THE FOLZ FAMILY, SUNNYSIDE INVESTMENT, LLC STONE CREEK HOME BUILDERS STB VENTURES, SQC MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, LLC SPVC Partners I, LLC Vindy Power Partners, LLC Viking Wind Partners, LLC Viking Wind Farm, LLC Vandy South Project, LLC VACATION HUNTERS TRAVEL GROUP, ULTIMATE INNOVATIONS, TW Renewables, Turbo Parts, LLC TOM NEVERS BASEBALL, LLC THOMAS AUTOMATION, LLC TERRY LEE CUSTOM HOMES LLC TEN ELEVEN, LLC VISIONONE COACHING AND CONSULTING, TWIN CITY DUSTBUSTER, LLC WIN MULTISPORT EVENTS, LLC Whitewater Development, LLC Wells Fargo Financial Acceptance, WHITE PINE CONSULTING GROUP, LLC YOUR CHOICE WROUGHT IRON, LLC ZEA FINE HOMES, LLC WONDERFUL THINGS, LLC
WORLDWIDE CONSULTING GROUP LLC Wilson-West Wind Farm, LLC r F TIC FI.C Ę Ę

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

ZUMBROTA DENTAL,

AUG 3 0 2007)

Mark Vitchie Secretary of State

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Minnesota Limited Liability Company | Amendment to Articles of Organization

Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 322B



Read the instructions before completing this form. Filing Fee: \$55 for expedited service in-person and online filings, \$35 if submitted by mail

Kapak Company, LLC			
2. The articles of organization for this Limited Liability Compa	any are amended pursuant to C	Chapter 322B.	
AMENDMENT OPTIONS: Complete as many amendment changing the information related to that option.	t options as apply. Complete	e an option only	if you are
The company name is changed to: Ampac Flexibles, LLC			
4. The registered office address is changed to:		MN	
Street Address (A post office box by itself is not acceptable)	City	State Zi	o Code
5. The registered agent is changed to:	6. List the date the expiral jurisdiction of its organiza	tion date has cha tion, or list the v	nged to in the vord "perpetual'
	mm/dd/yyyy or Perpetual		
7. The business mailing address has changed to:			÷
Address	City	State Zi	p Code
8. The articles of organization are otherwise amended as follows:	ws:		
•			
		k	
•		c required or as	airent of the
9. I, the undersigned, certify that I am signing this document a person(s) whose signature would be required who has authoriz capacities. I further certify that I have completed all required to correct and in compliance with the applicable chapter of Minne subject to the penalties of perjury as set forth in Section 609.48	ed me to sign this document of fields, and that the information esota Statutes. I understand th	in this documer at by signing thi	nt is true and
person(s) whose signature would be required who has authorize capacities. I further certify that I have completed all required for a provide complete chapter of Minney with the applicable chapter of Minney with the applica	ed me to sign this document of fields, and that the information esota Statutes. I understand th	in this documer at by signing thi	nt is true and

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State
Minnesota Limited Liability Company | Amendment to Articles of Organization
Minnesota Statutes. Chapter 322B



List a name and daytime phone numb	per of a person who can be contacted about this form: 513/977/3486
Contact Name	Phone Number
Entities that own, lease, or have any f register with the MN Dept. of Agricul	inancial interest in agricultural land or land capable of being farmed must ture's Corporate Farm Program.
Does this entity own, lease, or have any Yes \(\subseteq \text{No } \overline{\text{\tinx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\til\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tikitext{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tilite\text{\texit{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi{\texi{\texite\tin\texit{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi\tiex{\texit{\texit{\texi{\texi{	financial interest in agricultural land or land capable of being farmed?

LLCAmendmentRev.6/1/2012 #



Work Item 710253800022 **Original File Number 42156-LLC**

STATE OF MINNESOTA OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE **FILED** 10/31/2013 11:59 PM

Mark Ritchie

Mark Ritchie

Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 036401 FRAME: 0308

RECORDED: 08/24/2015